Plastic Flow Meters
for gases & liquids,
using TROGAMID* &
POLYSULFONE
Technology
Applications
Monitoring & Control of processes for:
• Water & Waste Water Treatment

2 Float EN 1.4404 (SS-316L), EN 1.4404 (SS-316L), PTFE, PTFE+Lead,
PVDF+Lead, Aluminium PVDF+Lead, Aluminium Hastelloy, Titanium
3 Fitting PVC PVC PP, Steel, SS-316L
4 Nut PVC PVC PP, Steel, SS-316L
5 Gasket NBR NBR Viton, EPDM
6 Float Stop PVDF PVDF -
7 Flow Indicator PVC PVC -
8 Tube Union PVC PVC -
9 Flange (glued) PVC PVC -
10 Flange Neck PVC PVC PP
PT + PT-TMUR
PTM + PTM-TMUR
PT + PT-AMR
PTM + PTM-AMR
PT-11 / PS-31 ... PT-12 / PS-32 ... PT-12(BR) / PS-32(BR)
PT-312-0160(1)* 16 160 - - 0.6 6 15 90(1) - 300 15 20
PT-312-0250(1)* 25 250 - - 1 10 15 90(1) - 300 15 20
PT-313-0400* 40 400 1.1 11 0.7 7 15 125 50 300 20 25
PT-313-0630* 60 630 1.8 8 1 10 15 125 50 300 20 25
PT-313-1000* 100 1000 3 30 1.7 17 15 125 50 300 20 25
PT-314-1600* 160 1600 4.5 45 2.5 25 10 175 75 300 25 32
PT-314-2500* 250 2500 7 70 4 40 10 175 75 300 25 32
PT-315-4000* 400 4000 11 110 7 70 10 230 95 300 40 50
PT-315-6300* 500 6300 18 180 10 100 10 230 95 300 40 50
PT-316-6300 500 6300 18 180 10 100 10 300 125 300 50 63
PT-316-M010* 1000 10000 30 300 17 170 10 300 125 300 50 63
PT-316-M014* 2000 14000 120 420 45 200 10 300 125 300 50 63
PT-317-M016 1600 16000 45 450 25 250 8 400 170 300 65/80 75/90
PT-317-M020 2000 20000 60 600 35 350 8 400 170 300 65/80 75/90
PT-317-M025 2500 25000 70 700 40 400 8 400 170 300 65/80 75/90
PT-317-M030 3000 30000 90 900 50 540 8 400 170 300 65/80 75/90
PT-317-M040 6000 40000 180 1200 100 712 8 400 170 300 65/80 75/90
PT-317-M040(3) 8000 50000 240 1500 150 900 8 400 170 300 65/80 75/90
(1) With PTFE float
(2) NOTE: for PT and PS Series , all plastic loaded floats are in PVDF+Lead, except for the tubes with model nº PT-316-M014, PT-317-M016, PT-317-M020, PT-317-M025,
PT-317-M030, PT-317-M040 where the material for the float is PVC+Lead
(3) Fits special float to reach higher flow rate
* Flow tube available in Polysulfone
PTM-01 / PSM-21 ... PTM-02 / PSM-22
PTM-312-0040(2)* 4 40 - - 0.12 1.5 15 30 - 192 15 20
PTM-312-0060(2)* 6 60 - - 0.2 2 15 30 - 192 15 20
PTM-312-0100* 10 100 0.3 3 0.15 1.8 15 90 35 192 15 20
PTM-312-0160* 16 160 0.5 5 0.25 2.5 15 90 35 192 15 20
PTM-312-0250* 25 250 0.7 7 0.4 4 15 90 35 192 15 20
PTM-313-0400* 40 400 1.1 11 0.7 7 15 125 50 192 20 25
PTM-313-0630* 60 630 1.8 8 1 10 15 125 50 192 20 25
PTM-313-1000* 100 1000 3 30 1.7 17 15 125 50 192 20 25
(1) EN 1.4404 = SS-316L
(2) With PTFE float
* Flow tube available in Polysulfone
Flow Tube Measuring Ranges vs Float Type AC Max. rP mm H2O Tube Series